FUND
GENERAL 01

GENERAL 01
GENERAL 01

SEWER 08

SEWER 09

PUBLIC IMP -30

HIGHWAY AID 35

PENSION FD- 65

TOBYHANNA TOWNSHIP
BILL PACK FOR MAY 14, 2018

BANK ACCONT

FIRST NORTHERN BANK

ESSA GENERAL OPERATING

ESSA PAYROLL

TOTAL GENERAL FUND

ESSA - SEWER OPERATING

ESSA - SEWER DIST #1

ESSA- PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT

ESSA -HIGHWAY AID

MORGAN STANLEY - PENSION CKG

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

5/14/18 Bills to

be paid Interim Bills Comments
s 6,800.55 April PGS
S 225,409.67
S 55,140.02 April Payroll
S 287,350.24
$ -
S 82,706.34
$ "
S 253.20
S 1,471.80 April Pension
$ 371,781.58
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Report Printed 2078-05-11 11.57:47

Disbursements Journal -(01) GENERAL FUND

From 04/01/2018 to 04/30/2018 Contains Account = 01.100.102

Township of TobyhannaClick here to save CSV (Excel) Version

_____ DATE ENTRY # ) PO# CHECK # ACCOUNT Y'ENDOR/ EXPLANATION B DEBIT CRFEI_)IT AQCOITNT
4/03/2018 433 20180403 SEATTLE AIRPORT E-CAB 75.30 01.100.102
B 01.406.460 Taxi travel - TLG Conference _ N 75.30 B o L
4/04/2018 496 20180402 TRAVEIL EXPENSES 35.00 01.100.102
o 01.406.460 John - American Airlines Bag Charge 4/2/18 35.00 S L
4/04/2018 497 20180403 TRAVEL EXPENSES 26.60 01.100.102
L 01.406.460 John - Dinner - TLG Conference 4/3/18 - Mex 26.60 B
4/04/2018 502 20180403 TRAVEL EXPENSES 22.27 01.100.102
01.406.460 John - TLG Conference 4/3/18 The Office 22.27
4/05/2018 421 20180405 AMAZON.COM 36.24 01.100.102
o . 01.406.210 Office supplies, folders, binding spines 36.24 . o
4/05/2018 434 20180405 AMAZON, COM 18.89 01.100.102
o B 01.406.210 Cffice supplies - TInk . __18.8% ) e
4/05/2018 435 20180405 PENNSYLVANIA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 100.00 01.100.102
01.406.461 Municpal Planning code Refresher Cecurse - B 50.00
01.406.461 Municpal Planning code Refresher Course - J 50.00
4/05/2018 499 20180403 TRAVEL EXPENSES 11.99 01.100.102
o - 01.406.46C John - Lunch TLG Coonference 4/3/18 Jimmy J 11.99 . )
4/06/2018 494 20180404 TRAVEIL EXPENSES 31.36 01.100.102
01l.406.460 John- Dinner - TLG Conference 4/4/18 - The 31.36
4/06/2018 501 20180405 TRAVEL EXPENSES 21.65 01.100.102
)  01.406.460 John -Lunch - TLG Conference 4/5/18 Mexico 21.65 i
4/09/2018 493 20180409 TRAVEL EXPENSES 994,95 (01.100.102
L B 01.406.460 John - Hotel Charge for TLG Conference 4/2/ 994.95
4/09/2018 500 20180406 TRAVEL EXPENSES 28.67 01.100.102
01.406.460 John - lunch - TLG Conference - 4/6/18 Paci 28.67 B o
4/09/2018 548 20180409 TRAVEL EXPENSES 66.00 01.100.102
01.406.460 Airport Parking - TLG Conference 66,00
4/09/2018 552 20180409 TRAVEL EXPENSES 10.02 01.100.102
01.401.231 Vehichle Fuel - Return trip TLG Conference 10.02 N L
4/09/2018 578 20180409 TRAVEL EXPENSES 4.40 01.100.102
. 01.406.460 ~John -Food -TLG Conference - B 4.40
4/10/2018 493 20180410 TRAVEL EXPENSES 25.00 01.100.102
01.406.460 John - Alaska Air Bag Charge TLG Conferenc 25.00
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Disbursements Journal -(01) GENERAL FUND

From 04/01/2018 to 04/30/2018 Contains Account = 01.100.102

DATE  ENTRY # PO# CHECK # ACCOUNT s VENDOR/EXPLANATION DEBIT CREDIT ACCOUNT
4/10/2018 498 20180410 TRAVEL EXPENSES 29.27 01.100.102
. 01.406.460 ____dJohn - binner TLG Conference 4/6/18 - Pacif 29.27
4/11/2018 436 20180411 PA. STATE ASSOC OF 210.00 01.100.102
) . 01.406.460 ___PSATS Convention Registration - Bosley __210.00
4/11/2018 437 20180411 SUBWAY 80.56 01.100.102
. 01.400.241 Alberta Development meeting lunch 80.56
4/11/2018 503 20180410 WEISS MARKETS 18.48 01.100.102
01,400.241 Food For Alberta Meeting o 18.48
4/12/2018 508 20180417 AMAZON, COM 36.03 01.1006.102
} 01.406.220 Fire/Water proof safe chest ) 36.03
4/13/2018 505 20180413 PAYCHEX, INC. 58.30 01.10G.102
- o . 01.406.220 __ Administrative Fee i o 58.30 L
4/13/2018 506 20180412 AMAZON.COM 51.20 01.100.102
o 01.406.210 Office Supplies - Paper ) 51.20
4/13/2018 507 20180418 AMAZON, COM 69.26 01.100.102
) . 01.406.210 __Office Supplies - Printer Ink =~ 69.26 :
4/13/2018 550 20180413 TRAVEL EXPENSES §.00 01.100.102
o 01.406.460 ) Parking for SCED Meeting 4/12/18 o 8.00
4/17/2018 504 20180416 TRAVEL EXPENSES 29.75 01.100.102
o o 01.401.231 o JJ - Vehichle Fuel o 2%.75 ~
4/19/2018 573 20180419 AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY 300.00 01.100.102
01.406.325 Postage for Meter _360.00
4/19/2018 593 20180419 AMERTCAN LEGION AUXILIARY -30G.606 01.100.102
01.406.325 Postage for Meter . ~300.00 i
4/19/2018 594 20180419 POSTAGE BY PHONE SYSTEM 300.00 01.100.102
i 01.406.325 . POSTAGE FOR METER ) 300,00 )
4/23/2018 553 20180419 TRAVEI, EXPENSES 9.00 01.100.102
o 01.406.460 Meals- PSATS Conference =~~~ _5.00 B
4/25/2018 565 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 8.05 01.100.102
. 01.401.231 Gas- John's Car - PSATS COnference 8.05
4/25/2018 566 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 15.17 €1,100.102
L v_______“_______“m_m_““mAr01.401.231 __Gas- BEG's Car - PSATS cOnference - 15.17 . B
4/25/2018 567 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 37.47 01.100.102

01.406.460 Breakfast - PSATS Conference 37.47
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DATE ENTRY # PO# CHECK # ACCOUNT V’ENPOR/EXPL@ATI_.‘_I_ON L DEBIT C‘_l_REDIT ACCOUNT -
4/26/2018 554 20180426 {7.5. PCSTAL SERVICE 6.70 01.100.102
01.406.325 Postage - Plans to PennDOT JAH 6.70
4/26/2018 557 20180427 AMAZON.COM 307.35 01.100.102
o ~01.411.373 Honeywell Programmable Thermostat _ L 307.35 o
4/26/2018 559 20180427 AMAZCON.COM 46.10 01.100.102
- 01.454.373 NuTone Bathroom Fan Motor Assembly 46.10 R R
4/26/2018 56l 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 656.01 01.100.102
s _ 01.406.4860 _Lodging - PSATS Conference - autumn Canfiel 656.01 .
4/26/2018 562 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 656.01 01.100.102
01.406.480 Lodging - PSATS Conference - John Jablowski 656.01 o
4/26/2018 563 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 656.01 01.100.102
01.406.460 Lodging - PSATS Conference - Heidi Pickard 656.01 ~
4/26/2018 564 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 656.01 01.100.102
L ~ 01.406,.460 Lodging - PSATS Conference - Anng Lamberton 656.01
4/26/2018 568 20180426 PA TRAINING HUB 80.00 01.100.102
~ 01.406.4861 Comprehensive Training for Township Secreta 80.00
4/26/2018 579 20180426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 277.50 01.100.102
. 01.406.4%60 Lodging - PSATS Conference - Dave Carbcne 277.50 -
4/21/2018 556 20180427 LANDEX 13.7% 01.100.102
01.400.241 Deed purchase for Zoning Research 13.75 o
4/27/2018 558 20180428 AMAZON.COM 559.98 01.100C.102
01.406.213 Epscn Duplex Scaneer 559.98 _ B
4/21/2018 560 20180427 TRAVEL EXPENSES 416.25 01.100,102
01.406.460 Lodginf - PSATS Conference - Joha Holahan 416.25
APRIL, SUMMARY BY ACCOUNT:
ACCQUNT L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN L APR RESERV:E ___C_Z_URRENT NON—BU[?GETARY DISBURSED
01.100.102 CASH - FNBP GEN CHECKING 6,800.55
01.400,241 GEN. GOVERNMENT EXPENSES 112.79
01.401.231 VEHICLE FUEL 62.99
01.4006.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES 175.58
01.406.213 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 559.98
11.406.220 OPERATING EXPENSES 94,33
01.406.325 POSTAGE 306.70
01.406.460 MEETINGS & CONFERENCES 4,954.72
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From 04/01/2018 to 04/30/2018 Contains Account = 01.100.102

APRIL SUMMARY BY ACCOUNT:

o ACCOUNT - ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION i APR RESERVE CURRENT  NON-BUDGETARY DISBURSED
01.406.461 TRAINING/SEMINARS 180.00
01.411,373 BLDG REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 307.35
01.454.373 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 46.10
APRIL TOTALS (FOR RANGE): 6,800.55 6,800.55

SUMMARY BY ACCOUNT FOR RANGE:

L ACCOQUNT ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION APR RESERVE CURRENT NON-BUDGETARY DISBURSED
01.100.102 CASH - FNBP GEN CHECKING 6,800.55
01.400.241 GEN. GOVERNMENT EXPENSES 112.79
01:401.231 VEHICLE FUEL 62.99
01.406.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES 175.59
01.406.213 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 559,98
01.406.220 OPERATING EXPENSES 94,33
01.406.325 POSTAGE 306.70
01.406.460 MEETINGS & CONFERENCES 4,954.72
01.,406.461 TRAINING/SEMINARS 180.G0O
01.411.373 BLDG REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 307.35
01.454,.373 REPATRS AND MAINTENANCE 46.10

TOTALS {FOR RANGE): 6,800.55 6,800.55
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Report Printed 2018-05-10 14:07:56 Township of Tobyhanna
List of Bills - (01100107) ESSA - GEN OPERATING ACCT
GENERAL FUND
Vendor Description Account PO Payment Check Total
1108 - NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC PO 6092 Diamond Dust foxr Ballfields 1,068.26
01.454.373 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,068.26 1,068.26
36 - AIR BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CO. PO 6439 TTVFC 41-6-2 Brake Parts 270.97
01.411.250 VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 270.97
PO 6453 DPW Shop Supplies 143.64
01.430.246 GENERAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 143.64 414.61
1112 - Alison L. LaRue P0 6478 CLEBNING SERVICE 4/22-5/6/18 540.00
01.409.370 PROFESSTIONAL CLEANING 390.00
01.411.370 PROFESSICONAL CLEANING SVS 150.00 540.00
1143 - AQUA PA WASTEWATER, INC. PO 6457 Sewer Usage 3/27-4/26/18 157.50
01.409.364 SEWER FEES 157.50 157.50
81 - AT&T MOBILITY PO 6487 CELL PHONE 3/26/18 - 4/2518 366,94
01.406.320 TELEPHONE 366.94 366,94
82 - ATCO INTERNATIONAL, INC. PO 6438 Glass Cleaner 100.00
01.409.237 INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLIES 100.00 100.00
1436 - BRENDON CARROLL PO 6464 PSATS CONFERENCE ROOM REIMBURSEMENT 277.50
01.406.460 MEETINGS & CONFERENCES 2717.50 277.50
764 — CARTESIO"S PRECISION COLLISION PO 6456 Admin. Vehicle #17 285,00
01.401.250 *YEHICLE REPAIR ANDMAINT#* 285.00 285.00
169 — CLEVELAND BROTHERS PO 6460 924 CAT Loaderxr _ 147.44
01.437,374 MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT REPAIR 147.44 147.44
190 - CRBMER'S HOME CENTERS : PO 6458 Grass Seed for GCB 125.38
01.408.373 REFPATRS AND MAINTENANCE 125.38 125,38
722 ~ D.G. NICHOLAS CO. PO 6440 Brake Cleaner 34,08
01.430.234 ©IL & OTHER FLUIDS 34.08 34.08
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Report Printed 2018-05-10 _14:0?:56 Township of Tobyhanna
List of Bills - (01100107) ESSA - GEN OPERATING ACCT
GENERAL FUND
Vendoxr Description Account PO Payment Check Total
1207 - DAVID MANTER PO 6461 SEO SERVICES 4/17-4/30/2018 1,309.57
01.,413.310 SEWER ENFORCEMENT- CONTRACTED SERVICES 1,309.57 1,309.57
267 - FRONTIER PO 6467 570-646-1212 MONTHELY BILL 5/1-5/3%/ 1,209.18
01.4066.320 TRELEPHONE 1,209.18 1,209.18
283 -~ GOTTA GO POTTIES, INC. PO 6442 Portable Toilet Rental 50.00
01.454.373 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 50.00
289 - GRIM, BIEHN & THATCHER PO 6479 APRIL 2018 LEGAL BILL 3,821,00
01.404.314 LEGAL COUNSEL FEES 2,288.00
01.414.314 LEGAL FEES 1,533.00 3,821.00
310 ~ INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS INC PO 6444 Base/Mobile System Usage- April 285.00
01.406.320 TELEPHONE 285.00 285.00
1217 - JDM CONSULTANTS, LLC PO 6485 ECONOMIC DEV CONSULTING & STAFF SER 3,500.00
01.463.312 PROFESSIONAL SVS-ECONOMIC DEV 3,500.00 3,500.00
1402 - JOHN J. VARALY PO 6483 PROFESSIONAL PLANNING SERVICES —-APR 850.00
01.414.313 PLANNING CONSULTANT 850.00 850.00
727 - JOSEPH P. McDONALD JR., ESQ., P.C. PO 6451 February & April 2018 Legal Bill- Z 591.42
01.414.314 LEGAL FEES 591.42 591.42
360 - L & L PEST CONTROL PO 6445 Monthly Service Twp & Emg Bluilding 105.00
01.409.370 PROFESSICONAL CLEANING 67.50
01.411.373 BLDG REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 37.50 105,00
370 - LINDA L. WOEHRLE PO 6472 OFFICE SUPPLIES & POSTAGE -5/4/18 192.60
01,403,210 OFFICE SUPPLIES 153.87
38.73 192.60

01.403.325

POSTAGE
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Report Printed 2078-05-10 14:07:66 Township of Tobyhanna
List of Bills - (01100107) ESSA - GEN OPERATING ACCT
GENERAL FUND
Vendor Description Account PO Payment Check Total
1268 - MANKO, GOLD, KATCHER & FOX, LLP PO 6448 Legal Services - Redesignation of T 15.19
01.404.314 LEGAL COUNSEL FEES 15.19 15.19
877 - PAPCO, INC. PG 6480 UNLEADED GAS DELIVERY- 5/1/18 10,090.00
01.430.231 VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE 146.086
01.401.231 VEHICLE FUEL 135.05
01.413.231 VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE 60,58
01.412.231 AMBULANCE FUEL 330.20
01.410.231 VEHICLE FUEL 9,289.53
01.411.231 VEHICLE FUEL-~ GASOLINE 128.58 10,050,00
917 - Pen Tele Data PO 6446 Modem usage 4/24/1.8 - 5/24/18 269.80
01.407.310 INTERNET & WEB SERVICES 269.80 269.80
494 - PENNSYLVANIA CONE CALL PO 6468  MONTHLY ACTIVITY FEE ~4/30/18 40.80
01.430.220 OPERATING EXPENSES 40,80 40,80
502 - PITNEY BOWES PO 6452  Postage meter -2/24/18 through5/23/ 65,68
01.481.380 EQUIPMENT LEASE 65.68 65.68
717 — POCONC ACE HARDWARE PO 6441 DPW Shop Supplies 16.88
01.430.246 GENERAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 16.88 16.88
510 - POCONO LAKE SUPPLY CO. PO 6455 Spark plugs for Leaf Blowers 7.98
01.437.260 MNR EQUIP/SM TOOL REPAIR 7.98 7.98
1438 - POCONO MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK AUT PO 6486 BALANCE DUE-AGREE 057394, SR 115 AR 29,768.21
01.439.600 ROAD CONSTRUCTION/RECONST 29,768.21 29,768.21
514 ~ POCONO MOUNTAIN REGIONATL PO 6473 POLICE SERVICES ~ JUNE 2018 152,228.94
01.410.450 REGIONAI, POLICE SERVICES 152,228.%4 152,228.94
525 - POCONO RECCRD PO 6465 PUBLIC NOTICE AD~ BID FOR WATER WEL 446.00

01.406.341 ADVERTISING 446.00 446.00
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Township of Tobyhanna

List of Bills - (01100107) ESSA - GEN OPERATING ACCT
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GENERAL FUND
Vendor Description Account PO Payment Check Total
793 -~ POCONO RECORD (paper) PO 6466  Annual Subscription -6/1/18-5/31/18 213.20
01,400.420 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHIP 213.20 213.20
535 - PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES PO 6459 Traffic signal electric bill -3/28- 130.23
01.433.361 ELECTRICITY/TRAFFIC SGNLS 130.23 130.23
538 - PROSSER LABORATORIES, INC PO 6447 Water Sample Testing Park Lodge & B 58.00
01.454.450 WATER TESTING 58.00
PO 6469 WATER TESTING —-GCB BLDG BREARKRCOM 4 29.00
01.,409.450 WATER TESTING 29.00 87.00
973 - RODNEY L. SMITH PO 6450 IT Services April 2018 2,224,862
01.407,311 SOFTWARE & HARDWARE SUPPORT 2,224.62 2,224.62
615 - STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PO 6477 QFFICE SUPPLIES -4/29/18 STATEMENT 143.3%8
01.406.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES 143.39 143,39
794 - State Workers's Insurance Fund PC 6471 WORKERS COMP POLICY #059%22370 -INST 2,870.00
01,411 .354 INSURANCE - WORKERS CGMP. 2,870.00 2,870,000
1063 - TAMCO PO 6474 PHONE LEASE -5/23-6/22/18 328.00
01.481,380 EQUIPMENT LEASE 328.00 328.00
661 - TOSHIBA FINANCIAL 8SVS PO 6470 COPIER LEASES 4/25~5/25/18 830,61
01.481.,380 ECUIPMENT LEASE 830.61 830.61
669 - TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN PO 6476 2018 Season Contracts for Blanche P 9,188.89
01.454.141 CONTRACTED LAWN MAINTENANCE 8,319.72
01.431.141 CONTRACTED LAWN MAINTEN. 626.17
01.454.372 MAINTENANCE - OPEN SPACE 243.00 9,188,89
675 - UGI UTILITIES, INC. PO 6463 BLAKESLEE FIREHCUSE 3/30-4/30/18 277.711
01.411.230 ESB & BLAKESLEE SUB - Propane/Gas 2717.77 277.77
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Report Printed 2018-05-10 14:07:56 ‘Township of Tebyhanna
List of Bills - (01100107) ESSA - GEN OPERATING ACCT
GENERAL FUND
Vendor Description Account PO Payment Check Total
686 - VECTOR SECURITY, INC. PO 6449 Monitoring Service 136.00
01.411.373 BLDG REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 65.00
01.409.373 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 71.00
PC 6484 SERVICE CALL ADDTL RESTORE AFTER NE 600.00
01.411.373 BLDG REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 600.00 736.00
TOTAL 225,409.67
Total to be paid from Fund 01 GENERAL FUND 225,409.67

225,409.67



Report Printed 2078-05-10 14:39:42

Townshlp of Tobyhanna

Check Register -(01105107) ESSA - PAYROLL ACCT

Page 111

DATE CHECEK # PAID TO AMOUNT VOID AMOUNT WOID DATE REASON
4/12/2018 20180412 643 TOBY TOWNSHIP PYR ACCOUNT 26,836.76 (Manual)
471272018 20180412 449 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS 803.00 (Manual)
4/12/2018 20180412 34 AFLAC 137.05 {Manual)
4/26/2018 20180426 643 TOBY TOWNSHIP PYR ACCOUNT 26,423.16 {Manual)
4/26/2018 20180426 449 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS 803.00 {Manual)
4/26/2018 20180426 34 ATFLAC 137.05 {Manual)
55,140.02 Manual
55,140.02
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Report Printed 2018-05-10 74:06:48 Township of Tobyhanna

List of Bills - (09100107) ESSA - SEWER DIST NO 1 OPERATING
TOBYHANNA TWP SEWER DISTRICT NO. 1 FUND

Vendor Dascription Account PO Payment Check Total
1058 - BRODHEAD CREEK REGIONAL AUTHORITY PO 6475 SEWER BILL 4/30-5/31/18-ACCT 15600P 82,519.28
09,429,451 Pocono Twp User Fees-Pass Thru 82,519.28 82,519.28
1058 - BRODHEAD CREEK REGIONAL AUTHORITY PO 6482 WATER BILL 3/20-4/3/18 14.65
09.429,450 Operations 14,65 14.65
1437 - OMNISITE PO 6481 KALAHARI PUMP STATION- 24 HR WIRELE 172.41
09.429.450 Operations 172.41 172.41
TOTAL 82,706.34

Tetal to be paid from Fund 09 TOBYHANMA TWP SEWER DISTRICT NO. 1 FUND B2,706.34

82,706.34



Report Printed 2018-05-10 14:71:18 Township of Tobyhanha

List of Bills - (35100107) ESSA - HIGHWAY AID
HIGHWAY AID FUND

Account PO Payment Check Total

Vendor Description
375 -~ LOCUST RIDGE QUARRY PO 6454 Type 2 Anti Skid 253.20
35.432.239 ANTISKID 253.20 253.20
TOTAL 253,20

253.20

253,20

Total to be paid from Fund 35 HIGHWAY AID FUND
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Report Printed 2018-05-10 14:41:28 Township of Tobyhanna
Check Register -(65120103) SSB-NON UNIF PEN FUND CKG
DATE CHECK # BRID TO AMOUNT VOID AMOUNT WVOID DATE REASON
4/02/2018 20180402 332 JCHN BROGAN 951.26 (Manual)
4/17/2018 20180417 1435 RITA AGNETTI 520.54 (Manual)

1,471.80 Manual

1,471.86



